
Big 20 Bowling Center

Position BOWLER House Gender AVE HDCP

TOTAL 

Scratch

Total 

HDCP

1 Gary Gilmore BAN M 93 33 460 625

$280 Kevin Shanley BAN M 91 35 531 706

Shawn Jernigan BAN M 90 36 501 681

Tim Cameron BAN M 97 29 536 681

2028 2693

2 Roger Guillerault Big 20 M 90 36 521 701

$228 Jim Whitehouse BIG 20 M 91 35 460 635

Ken Bouffard BIG 20 M 105 22 545 655

Jerry Lapierre BIG 20 M 101 26 555 685

2081 2676

3 Jim Sangillo BIG 20 M 86 39 476 671

$188 Scott Leighton BIG 20 M 89 36 468 648

Mike Napolitano BIG 20 M 92 34 502 672

Al Metivier BIG 20 M 91 35 482 657

1928 2648

4 Floyd Neal BAN M 96 30 525 675

$156 Lewis Wiley BAN M 94 32 455 615

DJ Frey BAN M 107 20 569 669

MIke Hewes BAN M 95 31 523 678

2072 2637

5 Randy Thyng BOWL M 86 39 454 649

$128 Mike Coombs BOWL M 87 38 484 674

John Kelly BOWL M 88 37 472 657

Don Landry BOWL M 100 27 515 650

1925 2630

6 Al Stimpson WES M 91 35 445 620

Jerry Sparks, Jr. WES M 106 21 581 686

Rick Coggins WES M 99 27 512 647

Kevin Sparks WES M 105 22 556 666

2094 2619

7 Dan  Bell BIG 20 M 99 27 502 637

Jim Leonetti BIG 20 M 96 30 493 643

Senior Teams
Men's Totals



Rick Martel BIG 20 M 106 21 565 670

Joe Scribner BIG 20 M 108 19 559 654

2119 2604

8 Mike Leland SNS M 104 23 514 629

Rich Leland SNS M 100 27 521 656

Cliff Walker WES M 107 20 586 686

Rick Leland SNS M 93 33 446 611

2067 2582

9 Ricki Tibbetts SAC M 79 45 448 673

Dale Nelson SAC M 90 36 472 652

Dave Sorensen SAC M 88 37 427 612

Dave Vanderwyk Jr. SAC M 95 31 490 645

1837 2582

10 David Webber ALB M 91 35 530 705

Bruce Barry ALB M 91 35 492 667

Freddie Stone ALB M 94 32 407 567

Dennis Wadford ALB M 107 20 535 635

1964 2574

11 Jim Chaisson BOWL M 100 27 527 662

Dale Dyer BOWL M 97 29 480 625

Donn Pushor BOWL M 92 34 484 654

Skip Ames BOWL M 87 38 434 624

1925 2565

12 Bob Tremblay SNS M 91 35 450 625

Leo Bergeron SNS M 87 38 475 665

Mike Peaco SNS M 105 22 541 651

Barry Peaco SNS M 108 19 528 623

1994 2564

13 Milt Walker SNS M 75 49 376 621

Ray Brulotte SNS M 91 35 443 618

Lee McInnis SNS M 82 43 445 660

Jim Thombs SNS M 94 32 496 656

1760 2555

14 Rick Johndro OLDT M 92 34 495 665

Al Emerson OLDT M 98 28 515 655

David Thibodeau OLDT M 93 33 458 623

John Sweeney OLDT M 96 30 456 606

1924 2549

15 Ray Forgues SNS M 86 39 424 619

Dan Favreau SNS M 90 36 425 605



Paul Little SNS M 85 40 442 642

Lance McInnis SNS M 97 29 528 673

1819 2539

16 John Ford SNS M 94 32 453 613

Ralph Steene SNS M 100 27 502 637

Charlie Nadeau SNS M 92 34 474 644

Rodney Allen SNS M 99 27 506 641

1935 2535

17 Bob Heap BOWL M 91 35 510 685

David Hamilton BOWL M 103 24 458 578

Mike Midura BOWL M 106 21 497 602

Will Haskell BOWL M 114 14 587 657

2052 2522

18 Sam Smiley WES M 84 41 449 654

Rick  Merrill WES M 88 37 421 606

Jonny Mohr WES M 88 37 424 609

Wendelll Collins WES M 102 25 518 643

1812 2512

19 Joe Newbert SNS M 104 23 505 620

Dusty Ward SNS M 90 36 421 601

Dave Glover SNS M 99 27 534 669

Bob Davis SNS M 100 27 483 618

1943 2508

20 Rick Shea BIG 20 M 88 37 443 628

Clayton Scribner BIG 20 M 91 35 469 644

Rich Bouthillette BIG 20 M 87 38 441 631

John Violette BIG 20 M 88 37 418 603

1771 2506

21 Russ Wallace BIG 20 M 81 44 393 613

Leo Miller BIG 20 M 86 39 437 632

Lewis  Anderson BIG 20 M 88 37 430 615

Mike Hoffman BIG 20 M 90 36 442 622

1702 2482

22 Bob Sedgwick NEC M 101 26 496 626

Jim Wright NEC M 91 35 403 578

Skeeter Bowley NEC M 98 28 487 627

Alden Robinson NEC M 95 31 482 637

1868 2468

23 Donald McDaniel NEC M 85 40 419 619

Skip Craft NEC M 82 43 441 656



Tex Chamberlain NEC M 90 36 405 585

Joel Bowley NEC M 99 27 466 601

1731 2461

24 Chris Houlares JIT M 87 38 380 570

Phil Harris JIT M 88 37 425 610

Al Purrinton JIT M 76 48 393 633

Ron Maheux JIT M 91 35 425 600

1623 2413

AE Dwight Webb JIT M 89 36 420 600

AE Paul  Shane JIT M 95 31 494 649


